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Wellsville Wrestling Schedule

12/2

12/6

12/10
12/13
12/20
12/29
12/30

1/6

1/8

1/10
1/13
1/17
1/22
1/27

2/6
2/7
2/13
2/14
2/27
2/28

Coach: Bob McMorris
Assistant/Modified Coach: lke Fanton
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2014-15

Dansville (6:30)
Byron-Bergen Tournament
Bath 6:00

Portville Tournament
Expressway Duals (at Bolivar)
Letchworth Duals
Letchworth Duals

Hornell with Addison
Bolivar-Richburg (6:00)
Hornell State Farm Tournament
Alfred-Almond (6:30)

Battle of the Borders-Williamson
Fillmore (6:30)
Campbell-Savona

(Modified 5:30, Varsity 6:30)

Sectionals
Sectionals

State Qualifiers
State Qualifiers
NYS Tournament
NYS Tournament



