## Wellsville Wrestling Schedule 2014-15

Tuesday	12/2		Dansville (6:30)
Saturday	12/6	at	<b>Byron-Bergen Tournament</b>
Wednesday	12/10	at	Bath 6:00
Saturday	12/13	at	Portville Tournament
Saturday	12/20	at	Expressway Duals (at Bolivar)
Monday	12/29	at	Letchworth Duals
Tuesday	12/30	at	Letchworth Duals
Tuesday	1/6	at	Hornell with Addison
Thursday	1/8	at	Bolivar-Richburg (6:00)
Saturday	1/10	at	<b>Hornell State Farm Tournament</b>
Tuesday	1/13		Alfred-Almond (6:30)
Saturday	1/17	at	Battle of the Borders-Williamson
Thursday	1/22		Fillmore (6:30)
Tuesday	1/27		Campbell-Savona
			(Modified 5:30, Varsity 6:30)
Friday	2/6	at	Sectionals
Saturday	2/7	at	Sectionals
Friday	2/13	at	State Qualifiers
Saturday	2/14	at	State Qualifiers
Friday	2/27	at	NYS Tournament
Saturday	2/28	at	NYS Tournament

**Coach: Bob McMorris** 

**Assistant/Modified Coach: Ike Fanton**